h/ Melbourne Slowpitch Softball

melbourne Powered by revolutioniseSPORT
softball

2023/2024 Season - Wednesday League

Round 1 - Week starting Tue 14 Nov 2023

Fawkner Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1

Wed 15 Nov 2023 18:45 Diamond 1 One Hit Wonders
Wed 15 Nov 2023 18:45 Diamond 2 The Green Sox
Wed 15 Nov 2023 18:45 Diamond 3 Ollie's Bandits
Wed 15 Nov 2023 18:45 Diamond 5 The Sluggers
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Team 2

Smack My Pitch Up
Merri-Bek Diamonds
Bottom of the Fifth

Base Hounds

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 2 - Week starting Tue 21 Nov 2023

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 22 Nov 2023
Wed 22 Nov 2023
Wed 22 Nov 2023

Wed 22 Nov 2023
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

Bottom of the Fifth
Base Hounds
Merri-Bek Diamonds

Smack My Pitch Up

Team 2

One Hit Wonders
Ollie's Bandits
The Sluggers

The Green Sox

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 3 - Week starting Tue 28 Nov 2023

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 29 Nov 2023
Wed 29 Nov 2023
Wed 29 Nov 2023

Wed 29 Nov 2023

Page 3 of 15

Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

Ollie's Bandits
The Green Sox
One Hit Wonders

Smack My Pitch Up

Team 2

The Sluggers
Bottom of the Fifth
Base Hounds

Merri-Bek Diamonds

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 4 - Week starting Tue 05 Dec 2023

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 06 Dec 2023
Wed 06 Dec 2023
Wed 06 Dec 2023

Wed 06 Dec 2023
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

Bottom of the Fifth
The Sluggers
Base Hounds

Merri-Bek Diamonds

Team 2

Smack My Pitch Up
One Hit Wonders
The Green Sox

Ollie's Bandits

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 5 - Week starting Tue 12 Dec 2023

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 13 Dec 2023
Wed 13 Dec 2023
Wed 13 Dec 2023

Wed 13 Dec 2023
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

The Green Sox
KFC Happs
Bottom of the Fifth

One Hit Wonders

Team 2

The Sluggers

Base Hounds
Merri-Bek Diamonds

Ollie's Bandits

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 6 - Week starting Tue 09 Jan 2024

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 10 Jan 2024
Wed 10 Jan 2024
Wed 10 Jan 2024

Wed 10 Jan 2024
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

Ollie's Bandits
Merri-Bek Diamonds
The Sluggers

Base Hounds

Team 2

The Green Sox
One Hit Wonders
KFC Happs

Bottom of the Fifth

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 7 - Week starting Tue 16 Jan 2024

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 17 Jan 2024
Wed 17 Jan 2024
Wed 17 Jan 2024

Wed 17 Jan 2024
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

Base Hounds
Bottom of the Fifth
KFC Happs

The Green Sox

Team 2

Merri-Bek Diamonds
The Sluggers

Ollie's Bandits

One Hit Wonders

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 8 - Week starting Tue 23 Jan 2024

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 24 Jan 2024
Wed 24 Jan 2024
Wed 24 Jan 2024

Wed 24 Jan 2024
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

Bottom of the Fifth
The Sluggers
KFC Happs

The Green Sox

Team 2

Ollie's Bandits

Base Hounds

One Hit Wonders

Merri-Bek Diamonds

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 9 - Week starting Tue 30 Jan 2024

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 31 Jan 2024
Wed 31 Jan 2024
Wed 31 Jan 2024

Wed 31 Jan 2024
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

One Hit Wonders

Merri-Bek Diamonds

Base Hounds

Ollie's Bandits

Team 2

Bottom of the Fifth
KFC Happs

The Green Sox

The Sluggers

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 10 - Week starting Tue 06 Feb 2024

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 07 Feb 2024
Wed 07 Feb 2024
Wed 07 Feb 2024

Wed 07 Feb 2024
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

KFC Happs

The Sluggers
Bottom of the Fifth

Ollie's Bandits

Team 2

The Green Sox

One Hit Wonders

Merri-Bek Diamonds

Base Hounds

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 11 - Week starting Tue 13 Feb 2024

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 14 Feb 2024
Wed 14 Feb 2024
Wed 14 Feb 2024

Wed 14 Feb 2024
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

One Hit Wonders

The Green Sox

Merri-Bek Diamonds

Base Hounds

Team 2

Ollie's Bandits
Bottom of the Fifth
The Sluggers

KFC Happs

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 12 - Week starting Tue 20 Feb 2024

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 21 Feb 2024
Wed 21 Feb 2024
Wed 21 Feb 2024

Wed 21 Feb 2024
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

The Sluggers
Ollie's Bandits
One Hit Wonders

Bottom of the Fifth

Team 2

The Green Sox
Merri-Bek Diamonds
Base Hounds

KFC Happs

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Round 13 - Week starting Tue 27 Feb 2024

Fawkner Park
Day

Wed 28 Feb 2024
Wed 28 Feb 2024
Wed 28 Feb 2024

Wed 28 Feb 2024
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Time

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

Subvenue

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Team 1

KFC Happs
Base Hounds
The Green Sox

Merri-Bek Diamonds

Team 2

The Sluggers
Bottom of the Fifth
Ollie's Bandits

One Hit Wonders

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Semi Finals - Week starting Tue 05 Mar 2024

Fawkner Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1
SEMI FINALS (6 March)

Game 1l:Team 1lv Team 4

Game 2 : Team 2v Team 3

Grand Final (13 March)
Winner Game 1 v Winner Game 2

Great Grand Final PLAYOFFS on Sunday 17 March 2024

12.30pm - GAME 1- winner Tuesday League grand final versus runner up Wednesday League grand final
GAME 2- winner Wednesday League grand final versus runner up Tuesday League grand final

2.30pm GAME 3 - GREAT GRAND FINAL winner Game 1 versus Winner Game 2

Wed 06 Mar 2024 18:45 Diamond 1 Bottom of the Fifth

Wed 06 Mar 2024 18:45 Diamond 1 Base Hounds

Page 14 of 15

Team 2

The Sluggers

Ollie's Bandits

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



Grand Finals - Week starting Tue 12 Mar 2024

Fawkner Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

SEMI FINALS (6 March)
Game 1l:Team 1lv Team 4
Game 2 : Team 2v Team 3

Grand Final (13 March)
Winner Game 1 v Winner Game 2

Great Grand Final PLAYOFFS on Sunday 17 March 2024

12.30pm - GAME 1- winner Tuesday League grand final versus runner up Wednesday League grand final
GAME 2- winner Wednesday League grand final versus runner up Tuesday League grand final

2.30pm GAME 3 - GREAT GRAND FINAL winner Game 1 versus Winner Game 2

Wed 13 Mar 2024 18:45 Diamond 1 Bottom of the Fifth Base Hounds

Page 15 of 15 Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 05:58:52



